f*ii/D, c  

With rcfe rnnce Lo ien3rIyi V. Uya1ay 

let ter F .No.l_2/j(V3 (SR)A/Cs/98_99/1911_12/161819 

dated 04.05.2k, Shri P.C.Goswami,Ljbrarjan of this Vidyalaya is 
hereby informed that the awount for deduction of over payment 

ComWcalculatec"41-S. 39,752/- (Rupees Thirty nine thousand seven 

hundred fifty two only) against his name s  

As per the KVS rule the instalment of the amount is 	
/ be ca1culitpd 3 of the sala •  The deduction as mentioned 

' shall start from next month. 

(v.sIftr 
CI

KLA) 
PR11 PAL. 

Shri P.0 .Goswamj, 	

/ PRINCI 

Libraria-n,